
Level College (Revised)

Freshman

N Reg Hrs

Sophomore

N Reg Hrs

Junior

N Reg Hrs

Senior

N Reg Hrs

Doc

N Reg Hrs

Other

N Reg Hrs

Grand Total

N Reg Hrs

Undergraduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences (Evening)

College of Business

College of Nursing and Health

Consortium & Special Program

Music & Fine Arts

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Business - SPB

College of Nursing and Health

Music & Fine Arts

Doctorate College of Nursing and Health

Law College of Law

Continuing Ed Continuing Ed.

Grand Total

4,244

3

1,858

24

6,834

272

1

130

3

473

4,899

15

2,099

19

5,323

298

2

138

2

358

3,743

144

1,565

57

4,115

230

21

101

8

271

3,280

159

1,278

79

3,072

219

24

84

10

224

10

99

24

131

903

3

30

8

9

78

16,176

99

345

6,931

179

20,245

1,022

30

56

462

23

1,404

180

976

405

270

20

156

49

38

72

572

80

84

10

96

11

12

49

982

233

18

17

180

36

4

111

24

6

4

36

3

2

1

301

2,641

24

724

376

47

468

3

98

55

65197 65197

2,484169 24020 2,500165 2,030146 10611 7,360511

7826 7826

17,2781,311 13,403947 12,124796 11,179944 65197 1,496207 56,1304,302
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N and Reg Hrs broken down by Class vs. Level and College (Revised). The data is filtered on Term, which keeps 18F.



Ftpt (group)Level College (Revised)

Freshman

N Reg Hrs

Sophomore

N Reg Hrs

Junior

N Reg Hrs

Senior

N Reg Hrs

Doc

N Reg Hrs

Other

N Reg Hrs

Grand Total

N Reg Hrs

FT Undergraduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Nursing and Health

Music & Fine Arts

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Nursing and Health

Music & Fine Arts

Doctorate College of Nursing and Health

Law College of Law

PT & CE Undergraduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences (Evening)

College of Business

College of Nursing and Health

Consortium & Special Program

Music & Fine Arts

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Business - SPB

College of Nursing and Health

Music & Fine Arts

Doctorate College of Nursing and Health

Law College of Law

Continuing Ed Continuing Ed.

Grand Total

4,222

1,822

6,647

269

124

443

4,875

2,057

5,165

295

132

335

3,708

24

1,502

4,024

225

2

92

258

3,156

36

1,222

2,830

197

3

75

185

131

794

9

54

15,961

60

6,734

19,458

986

5

432

1,275

86

220

286

198

8

26

24

24

11

61

69

42

1

8

8

5

9

190

152

6

1

22

16

1

106

471

507

246

10

56

48

30

31734 31734

2,281152 2,280146 1,869129 282 6,458429

22

3

36

24

187

3

1

6

3

30

24

15

42

19

158

3

2

6

2

23

35

120

63

57

91

5

19

9

8

13

124

123

56

79

242

22

21

9

10

39

10

99

24

109

3

30

8

24

215

99

285

197

179

787

36

30

51

30

23

129

94

756

119

72

12

130

25

14

61

511

11

42

9

88

3

7

40

792

81

12

16

158

20

3

111

24

6

4

36

3

2

1

195

2,170

24

217

130

37

412

3

50

25

33463 33463

20317 24020 22019 16117 789 90282

7826 7826

17,2781,311 13,403947 12,124796 11,179944 65197 1,496207 56,1304,302
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N and Reg Hrs broken down by Class vs. Ftpt (group), Level and College (Revised). The data is filtered on Term, which keeps 18F.
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